comply with the following minimum requirements:

(a) Minimum lrinished Floor Area. J'he minimum finished 1'loor area (as hereinafter
defined) of each residence on a [,ot shall be as follows;

(1) Allonc (1) story residences shallhave a minimum firrished floorareaolone
thousand four hundred (1,400) square f-eet.

(2) All one and one-hall'(l -l 12) story residences shall have a minimum finished
floor are a ol'one thousand six hLurdrecl ( 1,600) square feet.

(3) All two (2) story residences shall have a minimum finished floor area of'one
thousand eight hr,urdred (1,800) square fuet.